Air and Water Cooled Aftercoolers
2
Aftercoolers
Creating the finest quality products is one
way to keep you ahead of your competition.
Because superior products are made with
superior equipment, it is necessary for you to
keep that equipment running smoothly.

maximum removal of moisture from the
compressed air.
Resistant to Thermal Expansion
ABC/WBC aftercoolers are designed to
withstand high temperatures. This ensures
problem-free service under all operating
conditions.
Ease of Installation and Maintenance – The
compact size ensures easy installation even
in the most crowded of compressor
housings.
WBC500RH
22125702
Printed in UK
© 05/2003 by Ingersoll-Rand
WBC-12FH 1.2 827 430 4 3/4” BSP 3/8” BSP 16
WBC-35FH 3.5 1110 525 8 1-1/2” BSP 1/2” BSP 16
WBC-65FH 6.5 1130 533 11 1-1/2” BSP 3/4” BSP 16
WBC-90FH 9.0 1191 713 15 2” BSP 3/4” BSP 16
WBC-135FH 13.5 1221 720 20 2” BSP 3/4” BSP 16
WBC-180FH 18.0 1409 885 50 DIN 80/80 1” BSP 12
WBC-270FH 27.0 1473 885 96 DIN 100/80 1-1/4” BSP 12
WBC-360FH 36.0 1473 885 102 DIN 100/80 1-1/4” BSP 12
WBC-500FH 50.0 1969 1145 139 DIN 125/125 1-1/4” BSP 12
WBC-600FH 60.0 1969 1215 187 DIN 150/125 1-1/4” BSP 12
WBC-900FH 90.0 2093 1315 269 DIN 200/150 1-1/4” BSP 12
WBC-30RH 3.0 1133 590 27 1-1/2” BSP 1/2” BSP 16
WBC-70RH 7.0 1133 590 29 1-1/2” BSP 1/2” BSP 16
WBC-110RH 11.0 1652 758 39 2” BSP 3/4” BSP 16
WBC-160RH 16.0 1654 775 51 2” BSP 3/4” BSP 16
WBC-220RH 22.0 1873 1045 108 DIN 100/100 1” BSP 12
WBC-280RH 28.0 1873 1045 112 DIN 100/100 1” BSP 12
WBC-380RH 38.0 1969 1145 137 DIN 125/125 1-1/4” BSP 12
WBC-500RH 50.0 1969 1145 139 DIN 125/125 1-1/4” BSP 12
WBC-600RH 60.0 1989 1225 190 DIN 150/150 1-1/4” BSP 12
WBC-900RH 90.0 2093 1325 309 DIN 200/200 1-1/4” BSP 12
WBC-1300RH 130.0 2083 1420 372 DIN 250/200 1-1/2” BSP 10
WBC-1700RH 170.0 2153 1620 440 DIN 300/200 2” BSP 10
WBC-2000RH 200.0 2233 1820 575 DIN 350/200 2” BSP 10
WBC-2500RH 250.0 2603 1995 640 DIN 350/200 DIN 65 10
WBC-3500RH 350.0 2809 2415 985 DIN 450/250 DIN 80 10
WBC-4500RH 450.0 3545 2615 1290 DIN 500/300 DIN 100 10
WBC-5500RH 550.0 3705 3045 1815 DIN 600/300 DIN 100 10
ABC-6 0.6 475 794 216 14 3/4” 16
ABC-12 1.2 545 895 277 17 3/4” 16
ABC-25 2.5 715 1140 403 31 1 1/2” 16
ABC-35 3.5 715 1140 403 37 1 1/2” 16
ABC-60 6 775 1336 453 39 1 1/2”” 16
ABC-90 9 908 1361 445 55 2” 16
ABC-140 14 1075 1523 500 80 2” 16
ABC-180 18 1516 1857 560 120 DN 80/80 12
ABC-280 28 1880 1807 560 190 DN 100/100 12
ABC-360 36 1980 2075 560 245 DN 100/100 12
ABC-400 40 2000 1983 1035 405 DN 150/150 9
ABC-480 48 3128 1983 1032 560 DN 150/150 9
ABC-640 64 3218 1983 1040 620 DN 200/200 9
ABC-750 75 3218 1983 1040 640 DN 200/200 9
Technical Specifications
Model No. Key
Model
Dimension mm